NOMINATION FORM



New Jersey Commission on Professionalism

(a)

CHARLES J. HOLLENBECK AWARD

Award Criteria: Nominees for the Hollenbeck Award must be licensed to practice law in the state of New Jersey; employed by a governmental agency at the federal, state, county or municipal level, or by a nonprofit organization that serves the needs of the legal community; and have served with diligence, competence and dedication in the profession. (Please note: Sitting judges are not eligible for nomination. Former judges are eligible only if they meet the criteria based on contributions outside of their judicial tenure.)

Contact Information for the Nomin	iee:		
Full Name of Nominee			
Street Address			
City		State	Zip
Telephone (include area code)	E-mail Address		
Contact Information for the Nomin	nating Organization or Indiv	vidual:	
Nominating Organization (With Cont	act Person) or Individual		
Street Address			
City		State	Zip
Telephone (include area code)	E-mail Address		
About the Nominee:			
Name and address of Governmental Accommunity where Nominee is employ		zation that serves the r	needs of the legal

have enclosed the following information about the nominee:
Biographical sketch/Resume/C.V. of Nominee Any additional information about the Nominee that should be considered by the Commission on Professionalism in its evaluation and selection process.
Please return this form and accompanying information by Friday, February 28, 2025 to:
By regular mail: New Jersey Commission on Professionalism in the Law
Attn: Christina Pateman New Jersey State Bar Association
One Constitution Square
New Brunswick, NJ 08901 Or by email: professionalism@njsba.com

Please call Sharon Balsamo at 732-937-7505 with any questions or for further information.